





SZENSAVAS UDITG / SODA
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero,
Sprite Zero, Kinley Tonic,
Kinley gyémbér / ginger Ale

Fanta narancs / orange

GYUMOLCSLEVEK / JUICES
CAPPY

narancs100% / orange
ananasz 51% / pineapple

alma 20% / apple

6szibarack 46% / peach

paradicsom / tomato

JEGESTEA / ICE TEA
FUZETEA
citrom-citromfii / lemon-lemongrass

barack-hibiszkusz / peach-hibiscus

Uditok
soft drinks

450 HUF
0,251

500 HUF
0,21

450 HUF
0,251

ENERGIAITAL / ENERGY DRINK 1050 HUF
Red Bull 0,251
Red Bull cukormentes / sugarfree

Red Bull kékafonya, vorosafonya, tropusi, kokusz

red bull blueberry, cranberry, tropical, coconut

ASVANYViz / MINERAL WATER
SZENTKIRALYI 0,331 450 HUF
SZENTKIRALYI 0,751 950 HUF

savas, mentes / sparkling, still

SZODAViZ / SODA WATER 50 HUF




Soro
beers

CSAPOLT SOROK / DRAFT BEER

Dreher

UVEGES SOR / BOTTLED BEER

DREHER 0,331l
CORONA 0,355l
ASAHI 0,331

HB BUZASOR 0,51
buza / wheat

DREHER BAK 0,51
barna / dark

DREHER PALE ALE 0,51

DREHER24 0,331
alkoholmentes / non-alkoholic

0,51 1

0,3l
550 HUF 900 HUF 1700 HUF

700 HUF

1250 HUF

1100 HUF

1200 HUF

950 HUF

1100 HUF

750 HUF

BREBIS CHARMAT SZARAZ FEHER
dry, white

BREBIS CHARMAT FELSZARAZ ROSE
semi-dry, rosé

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
Széraz / dry

5500 HUF

5500 HUF

38 500 HUF




FEHER BOROK / WHITE WINES 0,75l
Skizo Irsai Olivér 2018
Jasdi Csopaki Rizling 2018 (Hegybor)

Pannonhalmi Sauvignon Blanc 2018

ROSE BOROK / ROSE WINES 0,751
Duzsi Kékfrankos Rosé 2018
Sauska Rosé 2018

VOROS BOROK / RED WINES 0,75l
Kaiken Estate Malbec 2017 / 2018

HAZ BORA / HOUSE WINE 0,11
Fehér bor / White wine

Rosé bor / Rosé wine

5650 HUF
5650 HUF
7950 HUF

5650 HUF
6650 HUF

7950 HUF

550 HUF
550 HUF




VERMOUTH / APERITIF
Martini bianco, rosso
Campari

Aperol

WHISKEY

Ballantine’s

Ballantine’s Gold Seal 12 Years Old
Ballantines Brasil

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jim Beam

Chivas Regal 12 years old
Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Monkey Shoulder

GIN

Beefeater
Gordon’s

Bombay sapphire
Kalumba
Tanqueray
Hendrick's

VODKA

Absolut Blue

Bols

Russian Standard Original
Absolute Elix

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Roviditalok

1dl
1300 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF

4cl
1250 HUF
1800 HUF
1250 HUF
1250 HUF
1600 HUF
1250 HUF
1600 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF
1600 HUF

4 cl \

1250 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF
1500 HUF
1650 HUF
2100 HUF

4cl
1250 HUF
1250 HUF
1500 HUF
2200 HUF
2300 HUF
2500 HUF

RUM, CACHACA
Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Anos
Bacardi Superior
Sailor Jerry

Malibu

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced
Ypioca Cachaca

Oold Pascas Dark 73%
Zacapa

COGNAC, BRANDY

Hennessy v.s.
Metaxa*****

LIKOR / LIQUEUR
Baileys

Absinthe Black
Sambuca

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold

Patron Silver Tequila

GYOMORKESERU / BITTERS
Unicum

Unicum Szilva

Unicum Riserva

Jagermeister

Palinkak Spirits

FORRAS
kajszibarack / apricot
szilva / plum meggy / sour cherry

MAGAMNAK FOZTEM

kajszibarack / apricot irsai olivér sz6l6 / grape

1600 HUF
4cl

1950 HUF
4cl

4el
1250 HUF
1600 HUF
1250 HUF
1250 HUF
1250 HUF
1300 HUF
1300 HUF
1300 HUF
1400 HUF
2800 HUF

4el
1800 HUF
1250 HUF

4el
1300 HUF
1300 HUF
1300 HUF

4 cl
1250 HUF
1450 HUF
3500 HUF

4 cl
1250 HUF
1250 HUF
1900 HUF
1300 HUF



VODKA SZODA LIME
vodka, lime, szoda

vodka,lime, soda water

CUBA LIBRE
fehér rum, lime, cola

white rum, lime, cola

MOJITO

fehér rum, friss menta, lime,
cukor, szoda

white rum, fresh mint, lime,

sugar, soda water

Kancsos

Koktelok

carafe cocltails

3500 HUF

3900 HUF

3900 HUF

APEROL SPRITZ 4500 HUF
Aperol, pezsgo, narancs, széda

Aperol, champagne, orange, soda water

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 5900 HUF
fehér rum, gin, vodka, tequila,
Triple Sec, lime, narancs, cola
white rum, gin, vodka, tequila,

Triple Sec, lime, orange, cola

SEX ON THE BEACH 4500 HUF
vodka, peach tree, narancslé, afonya ital

vodka, peach tree, orange juice, cranberry juice




[[(1] (31 cocktails

VODKA SZODA LIME
Vodka, szoda, lime

Vodka, soda water, lime

NEGRONI
Campari, Martini rosso, gin

Campari, Martini rosso, gin

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, pezsgd, narancs, szoda

Aperol, champagne, orange, soda water

APEROL FROCCS
Aperol, fehér bor, narancs, széda

Aperol, white wine, orange, soda water

TESTAROSSA
eper piiré, pezsgo

strawberry pure, champagne

PINA COLADA
fehér rum, kokusz piiré, tejszin, ananaszlé

white rum, coconut pure,cream, pineapple juice

MOJITO

fehér rum, friss menta, lime, cukor, széda

white rum, fresh mint, lime,sugar, soda water

1500 HUF

1600 HUF

1900 HUF

1800 HUF

1500 HUF

1900 HUF

1800 HUF

CUBA LIBRE 1800 HUF
fehér rum, lime, cola

white rum, lime, cola

SEX ON THE BEACH 1900 HUF
vodka, peach tree, narancslé,

friss citromlé, afonya ital

vodka, peach tree, orange juice,

fresh lemon juice, cranberry juice

COSMOPOLITAN 1800 HUF
vodka, triple sec, friss limelé,afonya ital

vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice,cranberry juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE 1700 HUF
tequila, grenadine, narancslé

tequila, grenadine, orange juice

CAIPIRINHA 1900 HUF
cachaca, barna cukor, lime

cachaca, brown sugar, lime

FRUIT CAIPIRINHA 2000 HUF
cachaca, lime (eper/malna / maracuja

mangé/barack piiré)

cachaca, lime (strawberry/raspberry

passion/mango/peach pure)




Koktelok cocktails

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

fehér rum, gin, vodka,

tequila, triple sec, lime, narancs, cola
white rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec,

lime, orange, cola

ZOMBIE

fehér rum, 73%-0s rum, sotét rum, cherry

brandy, grenadine szirup, lime, friss narancslé

white rum, 73% rum, dark rum,cherry brandy,

grenadine syrup,lime, fresh orange juice

B’52
creme de café, baileys,

triple sec,old pascas 73%

BAHAMA MAMA

sotét rum, creme de café,malibu,

grenadine szirup, lime,narancslé, ananaszlé
dark rum, creme de café,malibu, grenadine

syrup, lime,orange juice, pineapple juice

SPEED

fehér rum, tequila, vodka,

friss citromlé, eper szirup, red bull
white rum, tequila, vodka, red bull,

fresh lemon juice, strawberry syrup,

2500 HUF

2500 HUF

1900 HUF

2500 HUF

2500 HUF

KAMIKAZE 4 SHOTS 2500 HUF
vodka, triple sec, friss limelé

vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice

MARTINI TONIK 1800 HUF
bianco, citrom, tonik

rosso, narancs, tonik

FRUIT KAMIKAZE 4 SHOTS 2800 HUF
vodka, triple sec, friss limelé
eper/malna/maracuja/mangd/barack piiré

vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice

strawberry/raspberry/passion/mango/peach pure

VIRGIN MOJITO 1200 HUF
friss menta, lime, cukor, széda

fresh mint, lime, sugar, soda water

VIRGIN COLADA 1200 HUF
ananaszlé, kokusz piiré, tejszin

pineapple juice, coconut pure, cream

SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH 1200 HUF
narancslé, dszibarack piiré,

afonya ital, friss citromlé

orange juice, peach pure,

cranberry juice,fresh lemon juice



Bottle Service

WHISKEY BOTTLE

BALLANTINE’S 11 33 500 HUF
JOHNNIE WALKER 1L 33 500 HUF

JIM BEAM 11 33 800 HUF
JACK DANIEL'S 11 37 500 HUF
JAMESON 11 34 000 HUF
VODKA BOTTLE
ABSOLUT BLUE 1L 33 500 HUF

ABSOLUT ELIX 0,7L 57 500 HUF
GREY GOOSE 1L 62 500 HUF
RUSSIAN STANDARD 0,7L 39 000 HUF

GIN BOTTLE
HENDRICK’S 0,71 55 000 HUF
BEEFEATER 0,71 33 500 HUF

TEQUILA BOTTLE

OLMECA SILVER 1L 33500 HUF

NYITVA TARTAS:
HETFO -VASARNAP
20.00 - 05.00

Araink magyar forintban értendék!
Unsere Preise sind im ungarischen
Forint und inkl. MwSt.

Prices are valid in Hungarian Forints (HUF)!

Bankkartya elfogado hely.
Bankkarten akzeptiert.
We accept credit cards.

Araink a szervizdijat nem tartalmazzak!
Die Preise enthalten keine Servicepreise.
The service fee is not included.
Uzletvezetd: Csontos Patrik
Uzemeltetd: Tesok bar Kft.

1115 Budapest, Frakné Gt 6/a

Tel: +3630/9399721
www.renegadepub.hu
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